

Product Family

Titan II Tubular Shock-Absorbing Lanyards

Tubular Shock-Absorbing Lanyards feature a built-in woven inner core which smoothly expands reducing fall arrest forces, while the outer jacket serves as a back-up web lanyard.

Visit MillerFallProtection.com >

Honeywell MILLER®

Product Numbers & Ordering Information		
	Product Numbers	Details
	T5011/6FTAF	Tubular Shock-Absorbing Web Lanyard 6-ft single leg; choke-off connecting loop and locking snap hook
	T5111-Z7/6FTAF	Tubular Shock-Absorbing Web Lanyard 6-ft single leg; two (2) locking snap hooks
	T5112-Z7/6FTAF	Tubular Shock-Absorbing Web Lanyard 6-ft single leg; locking snap hook and large locking rebar hook
	T5113/6FTAF	Tubular Shock-Absorbing Web Lanyard 6-ft single leg; locking snap hook and small locking rebar hook
	T5121-Z7/6FTAF	Tubular Shock-Absorbing Web Lanyard 6-ft double leg; three (3) locking snap hooks
	T5122-Z7/6FTAF	Tubular Shock-Absorbing Web Lanyard 6-ft double leg; locking snap hook and two (2) large locking rebar hooks

Titan Tubular Shock-Absorbing Lanyards

Key Features

- Specially-woven shock-absorbing inner core smoothly expands reducing fall arrest forces
- Unique warning flag provides visual proof that a lanyard has been involved in a fall and must be removed from service
- Heavy-duty tubular outer jacket serves as a back-up lanyard

Hazards

Confined Space
 Fall from height

Regulations

• Meets all applicable OSHA, ANSI and CSA standards

Warranty Information

We sincerely believe that our fall protection equipment is the best in the world. Our products endure rigorous test to ensure that the fall protection equipment you trust is manufactured to the highest standards. Miller fall protection products are tested to withstand normal wear and tear, but are not indestructible and can be damaged by misuse. Our Limited Lifetime Warranty does not apply to normal wear and tear or abusive treatment of the product. In the unlikely event that you should discover defects in either workmanship or materials, under our Limited Lifetime Warranty, we will repair or replace the product at our expense. If a replacement is necessary and your product is no longer available, a comparable product will be substituted. Should a product issue surface, contact us at 800/873-5242. Manufacturing specifications are subject to change without notice.

Training & Proper Use

Proper product training and professional fall protection training is recommended. Refer to Product Use Instructions enclosed with products.

Additional Information

800/873-5242 or email: hsptechservice@honeywell.com

Technical Support

Contact Honeywell Technical Service at 800/873-5242 or email: hsptechservice@honeywell.com

© Honeywell International Inc.